Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Recreational
Industrial
Totals:
Commercial
Solar Panels
Industrial
Fence
Totals:
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building
Solar Panels
Other
Porch-Deck-Slab
Fence

Totals:

Totals:

Count
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Sq Feet
7,865

723
23,200
31,788

188,547
5,191

193,738
31
31

18,228
2,714

20,942
41,328

2,952
3,695

560

48,535

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2024 Through 4/30/2024
Valuation

$955,000
$114,730
$1,500
$1,500,000
$2,571,230
$30,985,000
$445,152
$51,000
$200,000
$31,681,152
$5,985
$5,985

$830,198
$365,184
$111,237
$12,000
$1,318,619
$3,921,112
$480,500
$395,430
$1,800,000
$119,000
$32,400
$260,000
$12,000
$7,000
$7,027,442

Fees Paid

$1,679.35
$660.00
$0.00
$1,365.30
$3,704.65
$71,233.65
$2,699.40
$314.10
$165.00
$74,412.15
$83.10
$83.10

$100.00
$100.00

$5,767.31
$1,537.80
$200.00
$144.00
$7,649.11
$59,725.90
$1,665.00
$1,670.90
$14,357.80
$850.80
$50.00
$176.50
$198.90
$50.00
$78,745.80
$50.00
$50.00



Washington County

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

Commercial

Addition/Alterations

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Educational
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Commercial
Porch-Deck-Slab
Educational
Totals:

Count
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Sq Feet
28,720

1,232
192

65
30,209
2,541
2,541
0

0

344
344
1,823

1,823

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2024 Through 4/30/2024

Construction Type Valuation

$500,000
$28,937
$20,000
$10,000
$1,324,000
$1,882,937
$230,000
$230,000
$1,054,500
$1,054,500
$21,091
$21,091
$700,800
$36,000
$1,700,000
$2,436,800

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,201.80
$4,201.80
$0.00
$0.00
$114.40
$114.40
$426.45
$209.00
$0.00
$635.45



