WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2024 Through 4/30/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	7,865	\$955,000	\$1,679.35
	Cell Tower	4		\$114,730	\$660.00
	Recreational	2	723	\$1,500	\$0.00
	Industrial	1	23,200	\$1,500,000	\$1,365.30
	Totals:	13	31,788	\$2,571,230	\$3,704.65
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	9	188,547	\$30,985,000	\$71,233.65
	Solar Panels	2	5,191	\$445,152	\$2,699.40
	Industrial	1		\$51,000	\$314.10
	Fence	1		\$200,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	13	193,738	\$31,681,152	\$74,412.15
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	1	31	\$5,985	\$83.10
	Totals:	1	31	\$5,985	\$83.10
Non-Residential		2			\$100.00
Demolition	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	23	18,228	\$830,198	\$5,767.31
	Porch-Deck-Slab	14	2,714	\$365,184	\$1,537.80
	Solar Panels	4		\$111,237	\$200.00
	Garage-Carport	1		\$12,000	\$144.00
	Totals:	42	20,942	\$1,318,619	\$7,649.11
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	14	41,328	\$3,921,112	\$59,725.90
	Swimming Pool	9		\$480,500	\$1,665.00
	Garage-Carport	8	2,952	\$395,430	\$1,670.90
	Semi-Detached Home	4	3,695	\$1,800,000	\$14,357.80
	Storage Building	3		\$119,000	\$850.80
	Solar Panels	1		\$32,400	\$50.00
	Other	1	560	\$260,000	\$176.50
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$12,000	\$198.90
	Fence	1		\$7,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	42	48,535	\$7,027,442	\$78,745.80
Residential Demolition		2			\$50.00
	Totals:	2			\$50.00



WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2024 Through 4/30/2024

Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Commercial	4	28,720	\$500,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$28,937	\$0.00
	Addition-Alteration	1	1,232	\$20,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	192	\$10,000	\$0.00
	Educational	1	65	\$1,324,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	8	30,209	\$1,882,937	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	1	2,541	\$230,000	\$4,201.80
	Totals:	1	2,541	\$230,000	\$4,201.80
Hancock Building	Commercial	1	0	\$1,054,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$1,054,500	\$0.00
Keedysville Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	344	\$21,091	\$114.40
	Totals:	1	344	\$21,091	\$114.40
Williamsport Building	Commercial	2	1,823	\$700,800	\$426.45
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2		\$36,000	\$209.00
	Educational	1		\$1,700,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	5	1,823	\$2,436,800	\$635.45